Election: 2013 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32245
Ballots Cast: 10728

Voter Turnout: 33%

Active Precincts: 61

Contest: GIRARD TWP TRST

Candidate Name

MICHAEL TODD HATALLA (IND)
JOHN E. BOSTON (DEM)

ELVIN WELLER (DEM)

LINDA L. THEBEAU (DEM)

Precinct: GIRARD 1

Candidate Name

MICHAEL TODD HATALLA (IND)
JOHN E. BOSTON (DEM)

ELVIN WELLER (DEM)

LINDA L. THEBEAU (DEM)

Precinct: GIRARD 2

Candidate Name

MICHAEL TODD HATALLA (IND)
JOHN E. BOSTON (DEM)

ELVIN WELLER (DEM)

LINDA L. THEBEAU (DEM)

Total Votes
329
308
292
282

Total Votes
121

105

98

96

Total Votes
208
203
194
186

Vote %
27.17
25.43
24.11
23.29

Vote %
28.81
25
23.33
22.86

Vote %
26.3
25.66
24.53
23.51
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